Hol Drigke

COFFEE

Single Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

TEAS
Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey

Blackberry & Raspberry
Pure Green

Lemon and Ginger

Peppermint

£2.15
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.90
£2.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

FIND US ON

tripadvisor:

Specialty
Coffee

c Association

The Lakeside Restaurant and Coffee
Shop School of Hospitality and Tourism

Management
Rik Medlik Building
Stag Hill Campus
University of Surrey
Phone: 01483 9655

E-mail: lakeside@surrey.ac.uk
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175ml /250ml/ Bottle

Tempus Two Pinot Gris £5.60 / £7.60 / £23.00
Pale lemon colour. On the nose there is a delicate aroma of
pear and passionfruit with floral undertones. The palate is
refreshing and highlights lifted floral notes of pear with
hints of citrus. (AUS)

Entreflores Verdejo £6.00 / £8.40 / £25.00
Crisp and fresh with a mix of kiwi and tropical fruits and a
hint of almond. Predominant notes of flowers, tropical
fruit and herbaceous hints. (ES)

Louis Latour Macon Lugny Les Genevrieres £30.00
A pale yellow color with green hues. Its nose reveals

aromas of honeysuckle and linden. Its mouth, ample

and very round, unveils notes of almond and

chlorophyll. Nice fresh finish (FR)

White Wine Spritzer 175ml £6.50
Tempus Two Pinot Gris or Entreflores Verdejo
with either Lemonade or Soda Water

Redl Winte

Tempus Two Cabernet Sauvigion £5.60 / £7.60 / £23.00
A fruit driven wine with classic Cabernet herbal notes. A
medium bodied wine with well integrated tannins with
lingering notes of spice. Ripe red berries, herbal notes with
hints of spice and mint.(AUS)

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Entreflores Rioja Crianza £6.00 / £8.40 / £25.00

Ripe red cherry, intense, very clean. Notes of black fruits,
toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and
well balanced (ES)

Louis Latour Valmoissine Pinot Noir £30.00
A shiny, deep ruby color. Its nose is elegant with notes of
black cherry and nutmeg. It has a round and fresh mouth
with cherry aromas. The finish expresses a beautiful
length with nice tannins.(FR)

125ml wine available, please ask your server.

Boore

Peroni Nastro Azzurro £4.50
G/F Peroni Nastro Azzurro £4.50
Becks Blue Alcohol Free £4.00
Local Hogstar Lager £4.50
London Pride £4.50
Local Hogs Back Ales* £5.00
Gardeners Tipple '
T.E.A

Little Swine 0.5%

*Served Room Temperature or Cold

Hazy Hog Cider £5.00
’ 4/—
Spirile

Single Spirit & Mixer £4.60

Double Spirit & Mixer £6.60

éﬁ n Mé/l 'I@ W Z 200ml/750ml

Pirani Extra Dry, Prosecco £6.95/£25.00
Straw yellow in colour with notes of white stone
fruits such as peaches, this Prosecco is extra-dry
with an exceptionally elegant finish (ITA)

Sofl Prike

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Lemonade
Tonic water
Soda water

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

Frobisher’s Natural Fruit Juices
Orange Juice

Apple juice

Mango Juice

Cranberry Juice

Bottlegreen Sparkling Presses
Elderflower

Apple

Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade
Pomegranate and Elderflower

South Downs
Natural mineral water drawn from
England's Beautiful South Downs

Small Still or Sparkling
Large Still or Sparkling

£3.20

£3.10

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.70

£3.50

£3.50

£2.00
£3.70





