## Hot Drinks

## **COFFEE**

Single Espresso	£2.15
Espresso Macchiato	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.90
Mocha	£2.95
TEAS	
Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey	£2.50
Blackberry & Raspberry	£2.50
Pure Green	£2.50
Lemon and Ginger	£2.50
Peppermint	£2.50







The Lakeside Restaurant and Coffee
Shop School of Hospitality and Tourism
Management
Rik Medlik Building
Stag Hill Campus
University of Surrey
Phone: 01483 9655
E-mail: lakeside@surrey.ac.uk



## Drinks Menu

White Wine

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

**Tempus Two Pinot Gris** £5.60 / £7.60 / £23.00 Pale lemon colour. On the nose there is a delicate aroma of pear and passionfruit with floral undertones. The palate is refreshing and highlights lifted floral notes of pear with hints of citrus. (AUS)

Entreflores Verdejo

£6.00 / £8.40 / £25.00

Crisp and fresh with a mix of kiwi and tropical fruits and a hint of almond. Predominant notes of flowers, tropical fruit and herbaceous hints. (ES)

**Louis Latour Macon Lugny Les Genevrieres** 

A pale yellow color with green hues. Its nose reveals aromas of honeysuckle and linden. Its mouth, ample and very round, unveils notes of almond and chlorophyll. Nice fresh finish (FR)

White Wine Spritzer 175ml

£6.50

£30.00

Tempus Two Pinot Gris or Entreflores Verdejo with either Lemonade or Soda Water

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Tempus Two Cabernet Sauvigion £5.60 / £7.60 / £23.00 A fruit driven wine with classic Cabernet herbal notes. A medium bodied wine with well integrated tannins with lingering notes of spice. Ripe red berries, herbal notes with *hints of spice and mint.(AUS)* 

**Entreflores Rioja Crianza** 

£6.00 / £8.40 / £25.00

Ripe red cherry, intense, very clean. Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and well balanced (ES)

Louis Latour Valmoissine Pinot Noir

£30.00

A shiny, deep ruby color. Its nose is elegant with notes of black cherry and nutmeg. It has a round and fresh mouth with cherry aromas. The finish expresses a beautiful *length with nice tannins.(FR)* 

125ml wine available, please ask your server.

Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.50	Coca Cola	£3.20
G/F Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.50	Diet Coca Cola	£3.10
Becks Blue Alcohol Free	£4.00	Lemonade	£2.50
Local Hogstar Lager	£4.50	Tonic water	£2.00
London Pride	£4.50	Soda water	£2.00
Local Hogs Back Ales* Gardeners Tipple	£5.00	Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£2.70
T.E.A Little Swine 0.5% *Served Room Temperature or Cold Hazy Hog Cider	£5.00	Frobisher's Natural Fruit Juices Orange Juice Apple juice Mango Juice Cranberry Juice	£3.50
		, .	

Single Spirit & Mixer	£4.60
Double Spirit & Mixer	£6.60

fruits such as peaches, this Prosecco is extra-dry

with an exceptionally elegant finish (ITA)

Sparkling Wine

Pirani Extra Dry, Prosecco

**Bottlegreen Sparkling Presses** £3.50

Elderflower Apple Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade Pomegranate and Elderflower

South Downs

Natural mineral water drawn from England's Beautiful South Downs

Small Still or Sparkling Large Still or Sparkling

200ml/750ml £6.95/£25.00 Straw yellow in colour with notes of white stone

£2.00

£3.70